ACRVWB EPR Br abant - Wl | on/ Hai naut

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

Best at
Const at

108201- 46
108201- 46
114584- 27
305717-70
282647- 86
210036- 31
305717-70
133827- 64
305717-70
310834- 46
310834- 46
101363- 95
309859-41
282647- 86
152466-79
307837- 56
310834- 46
309265- 29
175892- 31
242351-45
152466-79
114584- 27
309859-41
282520- 56
307837- 56
305333-74
305333-74
309265- 29
114584- 27
308071-96
210036- 31
310834- 46
309179-40
305333-74
282647- 86
310834- 46
308071-96
243127- 45
119342- 32
186245- 05
310834- 46
282520- 56
210036- 31
282647- 86
282520- 56
242575-75
309859-41
210189- 87
309859-41
309179-40
307834-53
143229- 57
165347-59
309859-41
310834- 46
108201- 46
309859-41
242135-23
226625- 33
282647- 86
305333-74
165347-59
124969- 33
165347-59
119342- 32
309480- 50
114584- 27

MUREZ- MARI CHAL
MUREZ- MARI CHAL
MAUROY DANI EL
HOYAS P&F

DECELLE ROBERT
PUTSEYS- PATTE
HOYAS P&F
STEENHAUT ANDRE
HOYAS P&F
SAUVAGE THI M VI CTO
SAUVAGE THI M VI CTO
DERYCKE CHRI STI AN
ALBU DANI EL
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
SAUWAGE THI M VI CTO
BERNI ER DURI EUX
PATI G USEPPE

MAH EU J. & NALINNE O
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
MAUROY DANI EL

ALBU DANI EL
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERVOYE M CHEL
BERNI ER DURI EUX
MAUROY DANI EL
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
PUTSEYS- PATTE
SAUWVAGE THI M VI CTO
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERMOYE M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT
SAUVAGE THI M VI CTO
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
BATAI LLE- GHEI S
DELCOURT HENRY
SPRI MONT - LEFEVRE
SAUWVAGE THI M VI CTO
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DECELLE ROBERT
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
LUMAY DI DI ER

ALBU DANI EL
DEFOORT STEPHANE
ALBU DANI EL

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RAACK JACQUES
MALENGRE JEAN- MARI E
GRUM AU- DE BACKER
ALBU DANI EL
SAUVAGE THI M VI CTO
MUREZ- MARI CHAL
ALBU DANI EL
CASAERT MAURI CE FILS
CRETEUR ALAI N
DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE M CHEL
GRUM AU- DE BACKER
VANHOEGAERDEN R+A
GRUM AU- DE BACKER
DELCOURT HENRY
GOOSSENS ANTONI O
MAUROY DANI EL

Geneent

MARCHE

BASSI LL
MARCHE

ECAUSSI
ECAUSSI
BRAI NE

GOSSEL
WALHAI' N
BOSSUT-
OPHAI N

ECAUSSI
SI RAULT
G LLY

ANDERLU
BOSSUT-
MONT- SA
GOSSELI
CHASTRE
OPHAI N

I NCOURT
I NCOURT
SI RAULT
MONT- SA
MONT SA
HOUTAI N
ECAUSSI
VI EUSAR
| NCOURT
WALHAI' N
ECAUSSI
MONT SA
TOURNAI
VI ESVI L
MARI LLE
ECAUSSI
CHASTRE
HOUTAI N
WALHAI' N
CHASTRE
COURCEL
GOSSELI
LEUZE- E
GOSSEL
VI EUSAR
RANSART
ANDERLU
NEUFVI L
GOSSELM
ECAUSSI
WADELI N
GOSSELI
NECHI N

AMOUG E
WALHAI N
I NCOURT
NEUFVI L
NETHEN

NEUFVI L
VI ESVI L
ST VAAS
MONT- SA
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Af st and
Di st anc

336947
2
378042
354212
380937
365131
2
358559
3
355442
2
375807
355373
2
391980
367740
3
337257
353309
342190
2
2
2
375918
2
390443
2
2
3
380204
2
4
382056
3
3
5
2
338490
356945
397877

WhWwWwNO

351184
3
342419
4
2
357039
343657
349965
5
7
3
6
340828
354690
5
4
2
394295
3
2
344941

Ri ng
Bague

102971318
102973118
109204418
101598218
109214318
101179718
107072318
212198918
101595918
115629618
115623818
109410718
100418518
109219318
109501418
212016718
115615618
105191918
100932018
106551218
109514118
109204018
100418618
109277418
212011418
108862618
108853118
105192218
109203618
109258018
101092518
109416918
109283018
108856218
116554518
115615518
111244118
102841818
116303918
108443818
115619318
109277118
100834218
109219418
109268318
100457918
100416118
104142918
100417718
109186818
100056518
106699618
107030718
100417018
115624418
102980518
100417118
103207118
404132818
116554318
108861118
107038118
109544418
106956218
100367718
106621118
109204518

Snel h.
Vit esse



